Agreement # 3300

NEW AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Need Date: For Board Meeting 9/11/18

Date Prepared: 8/13/2017

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:
Air Quality Management

CONTRACTOR:
Sacramento Metropolitan AQMD

Department: District e Name:
Dept. Contact:  Scott Wilson )(\/‘/ Address: 777 12" Street, Suite 300
Phone: X7554 Sacramento, CA 95814
Department / // Phone: (916) 874-4812
Head Signature: 7 3// §

Ba/ ve Johnstehi  ~ Org Code: 7120200

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Air Quality Management District
Service Requested: Review and Approve MOU prepared by Sac Metro AQMD

Contract Term: 9/15/2018 - 6/30/2021 Contract Value: $15,683.22 total ($5,227.74/year)

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) .
3/!3 /1= By: Bre MoL lojUs™

Approved: X Disapproved: Date:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

BAITS Incor povatcc]  on final olettt.

B YL S 90y 81z

Psknds | 1tnds davluoh 1k

~
.
»

Q

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE CALL x7554 FOR PICK-UP...THANKS!

18-1274 B 1 of 1





